Sunday, September 16, 2012
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ALIAS

Hoss Reese

Big Casino

Texas Jack Morales
Sunrise Bill
Oregon Outlaw
Pepper G

Bad Eye Lefty
Marmaduke
Bitterroot Bert
Cactus John
Coyote Cole
Chukar

Wild Bill Badlands

Horse Ridge Pistoleros
HRP Monthly Cowboy

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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12:36:16 PM
Stage 1
Time
23.83
20.27
22.42
24.48
26.26
27.65
24.87
31.40
36.00
39.30
40.53
33.42
26.66

Stage 2
Time
27.74
29.81
28.22
31.22
28.36
30.15
48.03
34.59
40.32
44.55
51.06
70.07
90.07

Stage 3
Time
22.07
23.18
27.05
32.78
38.38
35.40
33.32
42.05
37.50
45.03
49.75
57.61
33.30

Stage 4
Time
28.13
30.88
26.91
30.29
28.21
32.60
48.12
44.89
57.33
55.50
55.69
42.76
60.46

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
23.58
26.64
26.86
30.39
28.83
34.73
31.82
43.42
45.75
40.36
43.48
41.07
36.42

9/16/2012

Final

Time
125.35
130.78
131.46
149.16
150.04
160.53
186.16
196.35
216.90
224.74
240.51
244.93
246.91



